
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Class 
ATL 
ATL 
ATL 
ATL 
ATL 
ATL 
ATL 

No. 
40 
29 
06 
17 
98 
8 

66 

Name 
Keith Grant 
Flinn Lazier 
Bruce Hamilton - O 
Bob Corliss - O 
Nathan Byrd - O 
Austin Hill - O 
Richard Zober 

Sponsor 
Polestar 
Tivoli Lodge 
Hoosier,Mazda,K-Hill Mtrps 
Robert Talbott Motorsports 
ArriveDriveMtrspt, Tilson,ByrdRcg 
SouthernOhioEquip,G-LocBrakes,BigTexTrlrs 
Zober Industries,Inc. 

Best Tm 
1:30.222 
1:30.785 
1:37.924 
1:38.291 
1:40.691 
1:40.737 

In Lap 
5 
8 

10 
7 
6 
9 
0 

Diff 

0.563 
7.702 
8.069 

10.469 
10.515 

Make/Model 
PMR -17 
Swift016 
Swift014 
Swift014 
Pro Mazda 
Ligier 
Swift016 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
CAR 98 will lose 2 fast laps in Q1 for causing P2 session stoppage 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring/Patti & Brad Baer 

Chief Steward/Chuck Dobbs 
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